Elenco richieste contributo 2011

Data domanda

14/02/2011

16/02/2011

16/02/2011

14/03/2011

16/03/2011

16/03/2011

16/03/2011

16/03/2011

16/03/2011

18/03/2011

18/03/2011

Prot.

695

731

1066

1122

1124

1130

1140

1141

1151

1153

Nominativo

Villosio Francesco

Busso Dario

Busso Pietro Mario

Alesso Franco

Galletto Silvana

Galletto Maria Angela

Mandrile Teresa

Libonati Maria

Garello Pietro

Alesso Romano

Olivero Maria Rosalia

giovedi 12 maggio 2011

Indirizzo

Via Garibaldi

Via Sant'Anna

Via Sant'Anna

Piazza Liberta

Piazza Liberta

Piazza Liberta

Piazza Liberta

Via Verna

Via Verna

Via Roma

Via Roma

n sub

24

18

18

23

CAP

12030

12030

12030

12030

12030

12030

12030

12030

12030

12030

12030

Comune

Monasterolo di Savigliano

Monasterolo di Savigliano

Monasterolo di Savigliano

Monasterolo di Savigliano

Monasterolo di Savigliano

Monasterolo di Savigliano

Monasterolo di Savigliano

Monasterolo di Savigliano

Monasterolo di Savigliano

Monasterolo di Savigliano

Monasterolo di Savigliano

Titolo

Proprietario

Proprietario

Proprietario

Proprietario

Proprietario

Proprietario

Proprietario

Proprietario

Proprietario

Proprietario

Affittuario

mq

55

77

73

207

45

45

344

81

90

98

54

Massimo
contributo

€700,00

€700,00

€700,00

€700,00

€700,00

€ 700,00

€700,00

€700,00

€700,00

€700,00

€700,00

Ubicazione

Piazza Liberta

Via Sant'Anna

Via Sant'Anna

Piazza Liberta

Piazza Liberta

Piazza Liberta

Piazza Liberta

Via Sant'Anna

Via Sant'Anna

Via Roma

Piazza Liberta

n sub

14 A

3B

18

18

13

Foglio Particelle
6 835
6 692
6 692
6 615
6 553
6 553
6 387
6 445
6 445
6 393
6 328

Sub

7

10

11

10

12

Totale contributi da erogare anno 2011

Paginaldil

Allegato "A

Contributo  Contributo
richiesto
€ 385,00 € 385,00
€ 539,00 €539,00
€511,00 €511,00
€1.449,00 € 700,00
€ 315,00 € 315,00
€ 315,00 € 315,00
€ 2.408,00 € 700,00
€ 567,00 €567,00
€ 630,00 € 630,00
€ 686,00 € 686,00
€ 378,00 € 378,00
€5.726,00
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